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Disclaimer - This map is not intended to depict property ownership outside the Wildlife Management Area. 
Contact the appropriate land management agency for information on public land ownership and travel guidelines.

!(

!

Blackleaf Cutacross Rd
Evan Cambell Rd

Muddy Creek Rd

Blackleaf Rd

Toms Coulee

Blindhorse Creek

Gansman Coulee

Cow Creek

Rinker Creek

Blindhorse Creek

Muddy Creek

Blackleaf Creek

123456

1

12

123456

7 8 9 10 11 12

131415161718

19 20 21 22 23 24

252627
28

2930

31 32 33 34 35 36

1

12

13

24

25

36

25N8W25N9W

26N8W
26N9W

Ostle
Reservoir

Deer & Elk
HD # 441

Antelope
Butte

Teton
County

Blackleaf

Blackleaf

Copyright:© 2013 National Geographic Society, i-cubed

39753632.pdf

º

Date: 12/18/2019

Blackleaf MONTANAFWP
Wildlife Management Area



Figure 2.  Diagram of individual pastures associated with the Blackleaf Wildlife Management Area 

grazing lease.  One set of pastures is grazed annually, grouped as follows: 3,7,8, and 9; 4 and 6; 1 and 5A; 

and 2 and 5B.   Pastures are established using temporary electric fence. 
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